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September 12, 2008

Montgomery County Public Works Association

General Membership Meeting
Thursday, September 25, 2008

SPONSOR:

PECO

LOCATION: 680 Ridge Pike, Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462
(Please Use Chemical Road Entrance)

9:30 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

12 Noon

12:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

(215) 841-4051

Meeting Sponsors — PECO

Registration, Continental Breakfast

Suzanne Ryan, PECO
e Introduction

Group #1

e PECO Electric and Gas Safety Session

Group #2

e Tour of Emergency Storm and Operations Center

General Membership Meeting

Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Marge LaCorte by September 19, 2008
Phone: (215) 855-0510; Fax: (215) 855-4474
E-mail: mlacorte@montgomerytwp.org

NOTE...Included with this mailing:
The 2008 Trade Show Flyer



