

September 12, 2008

Montgomery County Public Works Association General Membership Meeting Thursday, September 25, 2008

SPONSOR: PECO

LOCATION: 680 Ridge Pike, Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 (Please Use Chemical Road Entrance) (215) 841-4051

Meeting Sponsors - PECO

9:00 a.m.	to	9:30 a.m.	Registration, Continental Breakfast
9:30 a.m.	to	9:45 a.m.	Suzanne Ryan, PECOIntroduction
9:45 a.m.	to	12 Noon	 Group #1 PECO Electric and Gas Safety Session Group #2 Tour of Emergency Storm and Operations Center
12 Noon	to	12:15 p.m.	General Membership Meeting
12:15 p.m.	to	1:15 p.m.	Lunch

LUNCH RSVP to Marge LaCorte by September 19, 2008 Phone: (215) 855-0510; Fax: (215) 855-4474 E-mail: mlacorte@montgomerytwp.org

> NOTE...Included with this mailing: The 2008 Trade Show Flyer